WTO LDC
54.01
5401.10
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5401.20
010 1 10 6% 5% 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
54.02 67
5402.11/000 4% 2.7% 0.54% KG
5402.19
100 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2 8%
50
210 1 50 5.3% 1.06% KG
220 50 6.6% 1.32% KG
900 3 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.20
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 @) 8% 6.6% 3.96% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.31 50
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 @) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.32 50
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32%
50
021 88 KG
022 KG
029 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.33
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 3.96% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.34
100 1 10 6% 5% 1% KG
2
910 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
990 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.39
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
1 50
5402.44
100 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
910 Q) 4% 2.7% 0.54% KG
@) 8%
50
921 5.3% 1.06% KG
922 6.6% 3.96% KG
929 6.6% 1.32% KG
990 3) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.45
100 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
910 Q) 4% 2.7% 0.54% KG
)
991 8% 5.3% 1.06% KG
50
999 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.46
100 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
910 Q) 8% 6.6% 3.96% KG
50
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WTO LDC
990 @ 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.47
100 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
910 Q) 8% 6.6% 3.96% KG
50
990 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.48
100 1 10 6% 50 1% KG
2
910 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
990 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.49
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
50
5402.51
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.52
010 1 10 6% 5% 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 3.96% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.59
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.61
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.62
010 1 10 6% 5% 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 3.96% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5402.69
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
54.03 67
5403.10
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
020 2 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5403.31 1 120
100 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
910 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
990 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5403.32 1 120
100 1 10 6% 5% 1% KG
2
910 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
990 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5403.33
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5403.39
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
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WTO LDC
5403.41
100 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
910 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
990 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5403.42
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @ 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
5403.49
010 1 10 6% 5 1% KG
2
021 Q) 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
50
022 @) 4.8% 4% 0.8% KG
54.04 67
1
5
5404.11{000 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
5404.12|000 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
5404.19 8% 6.6% 1.32%
010 KG
090 KG
5404.90[000 8% 6.6% 1.32% KG
54.05
5405.00{000 67 4.2% 3.5 0.7% KG
1
5
54.06
5406.00
100 10 6% 5 1% KG
910 Q) % 5.8% 1.16% KG
50
990 @) 4.2% 3.5% 0.7% KG
54.07 54.04
5407.10
1 10 10%
011 8.2% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sM | kG
2
Q) 6.4% 5.3% 4.24%
081 sMm | kG
85
089 sMm | kG
090 @) 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
5407.20
1 10 10%
011 8.2% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
2
@
50
091 A 6.4% 5.3% 4.24% sMm | kG
092 B 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
099 @) 12.8% 8% 6.4% SM | KG
5407.30
1 10 10%
011 8.2% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sM | kG
2
D
50
091 A 6.4% 5.3% 4.24% sMm | kG
092 B 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
099 @) 12.8% 8% 6.4% SM | KG
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WTO
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5407.41

5407.42

5407.43

5407.44

5407.51

5407.52

5407.53

5407.54

5407.61
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5407.71
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5407.73
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85

85

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

50

50

85

85

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%

6.4%

8%

10%
6.4%

10%

6.4%

12.8%

10%

6.4%

12.8%

10%

8.8%

5.7%

7.1%

8.2%

5.3%

6.6%

8.2%

5.3%

6.6%

8.2%

5.3%

6.6%

8.8%

5.7%

7.1%

8.2%

5.3%

6.6%

8.2%

5.3%

6.6%

8.2%

5.3%

6.6%

8.8%

5.7%

7.1%

8.2%
5.3%

8.2%

5.3%

8%

8.2%

5.3%

8%

8.2%
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7.04%

4.56%

5.68%

6.56%

4.24%

5.28%

6.56%

4.24%

5.28%

6.56%

4.24%

5.28%
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4.56%

5.68%

6.56%

4.24%

5.28%
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4.24%
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4.24%

5.28%
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4.56%
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4.24%
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4.24%
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4.24%
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SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG




WTO

LDC

5407.74

5407.81

5407.82

5407.83

5407.84

5407.91

5407.92

5407.93

5407.94

021

022

010

021

022

011

019
090

011

019
090

011

019
090

011

019
090

011

019

091

099

011

019

091

099

011

019

091

099

011

[EEN

@

@)

@)

@

oy

@)

@)

@

ey

@)

50

50

50

50

10

10

10

10

10

10

50

10

50

10

50

10

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

85

6.4%

12.8%

10%

6.4%

12.8%

10%

8%

10%

8%

10%

8%

10%

8%

10%

16%

8%

10%

16%

8%

10%

16%

8%

10%

5.3%

8%

8.2%

5.3%

8%

8.2%

6.6%
6.6%

8.2%

6.6%
6.6%

8.2%

6.6%
6.6%

8.2%

6.6%
6.6%

8.2%

6.6%

10%

6.6%

8.2%

6.6%

10%

6.6%

8.2%

6.6%

10%

6.6%

8.2%
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4.24%

6.4%

6.56%

4.24%

6.4%

6.56%

5.28%
5.28%

6.56%

5.28%
5.28%

6.56%

5.28%
5.28%

6.56%

5.28%
5.28%

6.56%

5.28%

8%

5.28%

6.56%

5.28%

8%

5.28%

6.56%

5.28%

8%

5.28%

6.56%

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM
SM

SM

SM
SM

SM

SM
SM

SM

SM
SM

SM
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SM

SM
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SM
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SM
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KG

KG

KG
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WTO LDC
019 6.6% 5.28% SM | KG
2
091 Q) 16% 10% 8% sMm | kG
50
50
099 @) 8% 6.6 5.28% sMm | kG
54.08 54.05
5408.10
010 1 10 8% 6.6% 5.28% sM | kG
020 2 4.8% 4% 3.2% sMm | kG
85
5408.21
1 10 10%
011 8.8% 7.04% sMm | kG
50
019 7.1% 5.68% sMm | kG
2
091 Q) 8% 7.1% 5.68% sMm | kG
50
099 @ 4.8% 4.3% 3.44% sMm | kG
5408.22
1 10 10%
011 8.2% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
2
091 Q) 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
50
099 @) 4.8% 4% 3.2% sM | KG
5408.23
1 10 10%
011 8.2% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sM | kG
2
091 Q) 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
50
099 @) 4.8% 4% 3.2% sMm | kG
5408.24
1 10 10%
011 8.2% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
2
091 Q) 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
50
099 @) 4.8% 4% 3.2% sMm | kG
5408.31
1 10 10%
011 8.8% 7.04% sMm | kG
50
019 7.1% 5.68% sMm | kG
2
091 Q) 8% 7.1% 5.68% sMm | kG
50
099 @) 4.8% 4.3% 3.44% sMm | KG
5408.32
1 10 10%
011 8.20% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
2
091 Q) 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
50
099 @ 4.8% 4% 3.2% sMm | kG
5408.33
1 10 10%
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WTO LDC
011 8.2% 6.56% SM | KG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
2
091 @) 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
50
099 @) 4.8% 4% 3.2% sM | kG
5408.34
1 10 10%
011 8.2% 6.56% sMm | kG
50
019 6.6% 5.28% sM | kG
2
091 Q) 8% 6.6% 5.28% sMm | kG
50
099 ) 4.8% 4% 3.2% sMm | KG
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